

## DIVERSE MATERIALE

I.D.: 68648036

---

Data publicarii	28.04.22	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.266,86 RON - 2.266,86 RON

---

Descriere: DEKORATOR EMAIL 2.5 L ALBASTRU CER Buc 1 42,02 42,02 DEKORATOR EMAIL LUCIOS 5015 4L Buc 2 63,03 126,06 DEKORATOR EMAIL 2.5 L ALB TRAFIC Buc 2 40,34 80,68 DEKORATOR EMAIL LUCIOS 4 L ALB TRAFIC Buc 6 58,82 352,92 DEKORATOR EMAIL 2.5 L NEGRU Buc 1 46,22 46,22 DEKORATOR EMAIL 0.75L RAL 7046 Buc 2 12,61 25,22 DEKORATOR EMAIL 0.75L RAL 9005 NEGRU Buc 1 15,13 15,13 DEKORATOR EMAIL 2.5 L MARO MAHON Buc 2 42,02 84,04 DILUANT 509 UNIV. 0.9L VADY Buc 10 5,88 58,8 CUIE SCOABE 30\*30 Kg 2 11,76 23,52 PLASA GARD ZN 2\*50\*1.20-10 ML Buc 4 130,25 521 SCHULLER PENSULA LATA 30MM Buc 1 3,36 3,36 SCHULLER PENSULA LATA 50MM Buc 2 4,2 8,4 SCHULLER PENSULA LATA MANER BEJ 40 MM Buc 2 5,04 10,08 ELECTROZI SUPERBAZ 4 Kg 0,53 15,97 8,4641 ELECTROZI BAZICI 4 LINCOLN Kg 1,5 15,97 23,955 SCHULLER PENSULA LATA 40MM Buc 2 3,78 7,56 SCHULLER PENSULA LATA 50MM Buc 3 4,2 12,6 DILUANT 509 UNIV. 0.9L VADY Buc 8 5,88 47,04 VAR PRESCON 20 KG Buc 5 13,45 67,25 SCHULLER BIDINEA INTERM 140MM Buc 3 19,33 57,99 PERIE SARMA ALAMA Buc 2 5,04 10,08 ARACET CONSTRUCTII 1/2 Buc 3 3,36 10,08 ARACET CONSTRUCTII 1/1 Kg 3 5,88 17,64 DEKORATOR EMAIL LUCIOS 5015 4L Buc 2 75,63 151,26 DEKORATOR EMAIL 2.5 L MARO MAHON Buc 1 42,02 42,02 SCHULLER CANSIOC Buc 1 19,33 19,33 MISTRIE INOX TRAPEZ 160x130x80MANER LEMN\* Buc 1 11,76 11,76 DILUANT 509 UNIV. 0.9L VADY Buc 10 5,88 58,8 SCHULLER MANUSI MAXI GRIP M Buc 12 12,61 151,32 DEKORATOR EMAIL 4 L ALBASTRU TRAFIC RAL 5017 Buc 2 86,13 172,26

---